Bogucin

Towarzyskie Regionalne Zawody w Skokach przez Przeszkody

LL z trafieniem w norme czasu
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Jezdziec

23 Guiness

7 Legrand
27 Cyrrus
30 Wena
24 Gucio

4 Oleander M
26 Sweety

5 Bielik
19 Nesca
16 I Love You
13 Hartland
10 Vice Versa
14 Impresja
32 Aravell Waro
15 Czakin
31 Desala
17 Salut
11 Koja

8 Garonna

2 Wilmar
29 Desala

3 Hadzira
21 Gazella
22 Tamiza

6 Oleander M

Kon

Andrzejewska, Weronika
Perlikowski, Rafat
Prusinowski, Tomasz
Kredkowska, Joanna
Bromberkowska, Martyna
Dominikowska, Michalina
Kubiak, Ewelina
Radzyminska, Marta
Klata, Krystian
Murakowska, Alicja
Andrzejewska, Weronika
Prusinowski, Tomasz
Sarnowska, Julia

Gielec, Agnieszka
Rogoziniska, Zuzanna
Smoliniska, Roksana
Gielec, Agnieszka
Rybarczyk, Maja

Kamola, Katarzyna
Kuszewska, Ludwika
Smolinska, Roksana
Jarmuzek, Michalina
Skoczylas, Weronika
Osinska, Dominika
Dominikowska, Michalina

Klub

SSOJ Jaszczutowo

SSOJ Jaszczuttowo

RKJ Ben-Hur Wtoctawek
JKRS Michelin

GKJ Bogucin

JKRS Michelin

SS0J Jaszczuttowo

KJ Equest tgck

JKRS Michelin

LKJ Nadwislanin Kwidzyn
SSOJ Jaszczutowo

RKJ Ben-Hur Wtoctawek
LKS Nadwislanin Kwidzyn
Bogustawicki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ Mtynska Struga
Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka
Bogustawicki Klub Jezdziecki
GKJ Bogucin

KJ Equest tack

KJ Equest tgck

Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka
JKRS Michelin

KJ Equest tack

JKRS Michelin

JKRS Michelin

czasl
79.24
82.93
79.00
83.19
83.25
78.39
77.44
77.33
77.14
74.53
90.14
71.42
91.15
70.38
92.61
95.12
62.91
80.82
77.33
90.06
99.80
131.27
0.00
0.00
0.00

czas2
1.76
1.93
2.00
2.19
2.25
2.61
3.56
3.67
3.86
6.47
9.14
9.58
10.15
10.62
11.61
14.12
18.09
0.18
3.67
9.06
18.80
50.27
0.00
0.00
0.00

punktyl
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

punkty2
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2014-07-12

wynik
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
PRZE1
ELIMINACJIA
ELIMINACJA
REZYGNACJA
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28 Sweety
1 Hadzira
9 Legrand

12 Hellawia

18 Siena

20 Siena

25 Guiness

33 Toledo

Kubiak, Ewelina
Jarmuzek, Michalina
Perlikowski, Rafat
Lemanska, Anna
Olejniczak, Joanna
Olejniczak, Joanna
Andrzejewska, Weronika
De Rosset, Aleksander

SS0J Jaszczuttowo 0.00 0.00
JKRS Michelin

SS0J Jaszczuttowo

KJ Equest tgck

Wtk Hermanéw

Wtk Hermandw

SS0J Jaszczutowo

GKJ Bogucin

0.00

0.00

REZYGNACIA



